

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Patam Durga Asthan to railway station Tak.					
Name of Agency - Pankaj K. Pankam					
Package No - MRN/22-23 Mungur/02					
Agreement No - 4/MBD/2022-23					
Agreement Value - Rs 2383010.00					
Const. cost - Rs 1659619.00					
Maint. cost - Rs 723391.00					
Date of commencement - 18.08.2022					
Date of completion - 17.05.2023					
Rate approved - 12.55% below					
work Done					
Record measurement Dated - 20.9.21					
① Clearing & grubbing road land.					
	2x20x30.00x1.00 =				1200.00
	2x3x30.00x1.00 =				180.00
	2x1x10.00x1.00 =				20.00
					1400.00
					or 0.140 Ha
② Granular subbase with well graded material (G.B.G.M.)					

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing road land					
0.140 Ha	Vide	TM	Page	①	
	@ Rs	59726.13/Ha	= Rs		8362.00
② Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
291.60 m ³	Vide	TM	Page	⑤	
	@ Rs	253.56/m ³	= Rs		73938.00
③ Granular subbase with well graded material (BSB Spr-2)					
39.20 m ³	Vide	TM	Page	②	
	@ Rs	2576.53/m ³	= Rs		100794.00
④ Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM-3)					
35.368 m ³	Vide	TM	Page	③	
	@ Rs	4788.58/m ³	= Rs		169362.00
⑤ P/V & applying prime coat with B.E. (SS-1)					
471.57 m ²	Vide	TM	Page	④	
	@ Rs	59.31/m ²	= Rs		27969.00

40 - Rs 380425.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Rs 16	65451.00
Add Labours cost @ 1%				Rs 1	6655.00
Add GST @ 12%				Rs 199854.00	
Add S Fee Viol TM B Page				Rs 15120.00	
				Rs 1897080.00	
Less below @ 12.55%				Rs 238084.00	
				Rs 1658996.00	
Certified 28/11/22					
Approved 17/11/22 J.B.					

CH-TO-3054 M/R. M. Policy				Rs. 1658996
Memo of Payment				
82950.00	✓	BY S. Deposit	✓	
16590.00	✓	BY I.T.	1%	
14813.00	✓	BY GST	14.00	1481247/-
14813.00	✓	BY GST	14.00	1481247/-
16590.00	✓	BY L. cost	1%	
18678.00	✓	BY S. fee		
18736.00	✓			
42013.00	✓	BY Royalty	0.853	
42280.00	✓			
452224.00	✓	BY Cheque (C. Payment)		
1658996.00	✓	Total		
passed for Rs. 16,58,996/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Six) only.				

23/11/22
Executive Engineer